Reduce emissions and
noise in ports and on ships with
grid converter technology
Selection Guide l VACON® NXP Grid Converter
10%
fuel costs savings
on shaft generator
with VACON® NXP

400 V AC
mains
500 V AC
mains
400 V AC
mains
500 V AC
mains c/a/T*)
[kW]
CH/Type/
IP
W x H x D
[mm]
[kg]
ITH [kW] ITH [kW] IL [kW] IL [kW]
NXA02615A0T02WVA1A2000000+MASG 261 237 174.0 176 220 160 200 4.0/0.4/4.4 CH5/IP00 246 x 553 x 264 40
NXA03855A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 385 350 256.7 259 324 236 295 5.5/0.5/6.0 CH61/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA05205A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 520 473 346.7 350 438 319 398 6.5/0.5/7.0 CH62/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA07305A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 730 664 486.7 492 615 448 559 10.0/0.7/10.7 CH62/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA09205A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 920 836 613.3 620 775 563 704 14.4/0.9/15.3 CH63/IP00 505 x 923 x 375 120
NXA11505A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 1150 1045 766.7 775 969 704 880 18.4/1.1/19.5 CH63/IP00 505 x 923 x 375 120
NXA16405A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 1640 1491 1093.3 1105 1382 1005 1256 19.5/1.2/20.7 CH64/IP00 746 x 923 x 375 180
NXA23005A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 2300 2091 1533.3 1550 1938 1409 1762 29.6/1.7/31.3 CH64/IP00 746 x 923 x 375 180
Product code
AC current DC power Power loss Size/prot. Dimensions Weight
Thermal
ITH [A]
Rated
IL [A]
Rated
IH [A]
525 V AC
mains
690 V AC
mains
525 V AC
mains
690 V AC
mains c/a/T*)
[kW]
CH/Type/
IP
W x H x D
[mm]
[kg]
ITH [kW] ITH [kW] IL [kW] IL [kW]
NXA02616A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 261 237 174.0 231 303 210 276 5.4/0.3/5.7 CH61/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA03856A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 385 350 257.0 341 448 310 407 7.5/0.4/7.9 CH62/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA05026A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 502 456 335.0 444 584 403 530 9.8/0.5/10.3 CH62/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA07506A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 750 682 500.0 663 872 603 793 14.4/0.8/15.2 CH63/IP00 505 x 923 x 375 120
NXA11806A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 1180 1073 787.0 1044 1372 949 1247 21.0/1.1/22.1 CH64/IP00 746 x 923 x 375 180
NXA15006A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 1500 1364 1000.0 1327 1744 1207 1586 28.0/1.5/29.5 CH64/IP00 746 x 923 x 375 180
NXA17006A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 1700 1545 1133.0 1504 1976 1367 1796 32.1/1.7/33.8 CH64/IP00 746 x 923 x 375 180
Product code
AC current DC power Power loss Size/prot. Dimensions Weight
Thermal
ITH [A]
Rated
IL [A]
Rated
IH [A]
525 V AC
mains
690 V AC
mains
525 V AC
mains
690 V AC
mains c/a/T*)
[kW]
CH/Type/
IP
W x H x D
[mm]
[kg]
ITH [kW] ITH [kW] IL [kW] IL [kW]
NXA02618A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 261 237 174.0 231 303 210 276 5.4/0.3/5.7 CH61/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA03858A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 385 350 257.0 341 448 310 407 7.5/0.4/7.9 CH62/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA05028A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 502 456 335.0 444 584 403 530 9.8/0.5/10.3 CH62/IP00 246 x 658 x 374 55
NXA07508A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 750 682 500.0 663 872 603 793 14.4/0.8/15.2 CH63/IP00 505 x 923 x 375 120
NXA11808A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 1180 1073 787.0 1044 1372 949 1247 21.0/1.1/22.1 CH64/IP00 746 x 923 x 375 180
NXA15008A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 1500 1364 1000.0 1327 1744 1207 1586 28.0/1.5/29.5 CH64/IP00 746 x 923 x 375 180
NXA17008A0T02WGA1A2000000+MASG 1700 1545 1133.0 1504 1976 1367 1796 32.1/1.7/33.8 CH64/IP00 746 x 923 x 375 180
ITH =  Thermal maximum continuous RMS current. Dimensioning can be done according to this current if the process does not require any overloadability
or the process does not include any load variation or margin for overloadability.
IL = Low overloadability current. Allows +10% load variation. 10% exceeding can be continuous.
IH = High overloadability current. Allows +50% load variation. 50% exceeding can be continuous.

[A]
IH-cont
[A]
I1 min
[A]
400 V AC
mains
PL-cont [kW]
500 V AC
mains
PL-cont [kW]
FR/Type/IP
W x H x D
[mm]
[kg]
NXA02615A0T02SGA1A2000000+MASG 261 287 205 308 176 220 FI9/TypeOpen/IP00 239 x 1030 x 372 67
NXA04605A0T02SGA1A2000000+MASG 460 506 385 578 310 388 FI10/TypeOpen/IP00 239 x 1032 x 552 100
NXA13005A0T02SGA1A2000000+MASG 1300 1430 1150 1725 876 1092 FI13/TypeOpen/IP00 708 x 1032 x 553 306
Product code
Low overload
110% / 40 °C
High overload
150% / 40 °C
DC power Size/prot. Dimensions Weight
IL-cont
[A]
I1 min
[A]
IH-cont
[A]
I1 min
[A]
600 V AC mains
PL-cont [kW]
FR/Type/IP
W x H x D
[mm]
[kg]
NXA01706A0T02SGA1A2000000+MASG 170 187 144 216 198 FI9/TypeOpen/IP00 239 x 1030 x 372 67
NXA03256A0T02SGA1A2000000+MASG 325 358 261 392 378 FI10/TypeOpen/IP00 239 x 1032 x 552 100
NXA10306A0T02SGA1A2000000+MASG 1030 1133 920 1380 1195 FI13/TypeOpen/IP00 708 x 1032 x 553 306
GTCTA NX A AAAA V A 2 T 0 C S S A1 A2 00 00 00 + PPPP
GTCTA Grid Converter
NX Product generation
A Module type A = Based on Active Front End